
QSI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL OF SKOPJE 

School Calendar 2021-2022  
 

 

 

First Term  

First Day:    19 August (Thursday)     

Last Day:   17 December (Friday) 

 

Holidays: 08 September (Wednesday) Macedonian Independence Day 

11 - 15 October (Monday - Friday) Fall Break 

18-19 November (Thursday-Friday) Professional Development Days 

25-26 November (Thursday-Friday) November Holiday 

20 December - 07 January - Winter Break 

 

Quintile 1: 19 August – 08 October 

Quintile 2: 18 October - 10 December 

Quintile 3: 13 December – 28 February 

 

Number of school days:  77 

 

Second Term  

First Day:   10 January (Monday)  

Last Day:    25 March (Friday) 

 

Holidays:  21 - 25 February (Monday - Friday) February Break  

Spring Professional Learning: 12 March (Saturday) 

 

Quintile 4: 01 March - 27 April 

 

Number of school days:  50 

 

Third Term  

First Day:  28 March (Monday)  

Last Day:   17 June (Friday) 

 

Holidays:    18 – 22 April (Monday - Friday) Spring Break  

25 April (Monday) Orthodox Easter Monday 

24 May (Tuesday) Ss. Cyril and Methodius Day  

 

Quintile 5: 28 April - 17 June 

 

Number of school days:  53 

 

Total Number of School Days: 180 

School Week: Monday through Friday 
 


